DEPARTMENT OF LAW
OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

ANCHORAGE BRANCH
1031 W. FOURTH AVENUE, SUITE 200

- 2008

DEC 0

ANCHORAGE, ALASKA 99501
PHONE: (907) 269-5100

I3

15

16

17

18

19

20

IN THE SUPERIOR COURT FOR THE STATE OF ALASKA
THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT AT ANCHORAGE

In the Matter of the Necessity )
for the Hospitalization of: )
)
WILLIAM BIGLEY, )
)
Respondent. )

) Case No.3AN-08-1252 PR

ORDER GRANTING MOTION FOR CLARIFICATION OF ORDER

The Court, having considered petitioner’s Motion for Clarification of
Order, respondent’s opposition, and being fully advised in the premises,

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that petitioner’s Motion for Clarification of
Order is GRANTED as follows:

1. This Court’s order of November 25, 2008, is amended to include
the following: API may administer emergency medication to Mr. Bigley as necessary

and medically appropriate under AS 47.30.838(a)(1) — (a)(2 and AS 47.30.838(b).
DATED: _ D Pecentor Lo g

SLEE}%IOR CQ_URT JUDGE

O T~ ‘h‘( 5—

6 apll- hsc.\l =l.w-.-.'\~|';&b(‘ PS‘(A-«(N\&Y’\Q m-cli'u—kﬂ\
S A Ml Jr‘ow-«._c._ - ST SN Q {‘L\“... e
%.-lqwo.... sy s ?ﬂ‘ﬂ:s\ s Aty = &‘—&Hﬂ& \5'1

é glg(“'\k‘> P‘-"“&un—nk = R.81% (_\) and

= 833(*—\& VY. WMarse

Recommended for approval:

Probate Master

Dated:

DN VASS G % é
EP/TO/DERRYL/API/BIGLEY (3A 0 252 PRY/MOTION FOR CLARIFICATION OF ORDER.DOC
Exhibit C






