	1	
	2	IN THE SUPERIOR COURT FOR THE STATE OF ALASKA
	3	THIRD JUDICIAL DISTRICT AT ANCHORAGE
	4	In the Matter of the Necessity) for the Hospitalization of:
	5	WILLIAM BIGLEY,)
DEC 0 3 2008	6)
	7	Respondent.) Case No. 3AN-08-1252 PR
	8	ORDER GRANTING MOTION FOR CLARIFICATION OF ORDER
	9	The Court, having considered petitioner's Motion for Clarification of
	10	Order, respondent's opposition, and being fully advised in the premises,
	11	IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that petitioner's Motion for Clarification of
	12	Order is GRANTED as follows:
	13	1. This Court's order of November 25, 2008, is amended to include
	14	the following: API may administer emergency medication to Mr. Bigley as necessary
	15	and medically appropriate under AS 47.30.838(a)(1) – (a)(2)(e) and AS 47.30.838(b).
DEC	16	DATED: 3 December 2008
	17	
DEPARTMENT OF LAW OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL ANCHORAGE BRANCH 1031 W. FOURTH AVENUE, SUITE 200 ANCHORAGE, ALASKA 99501 PHONE: (907) 269-5100	18	SUPERIOR COURT HIDGE
	19	SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE
	20	Recommended for approval: on more than three successions if then are
	21	Cuture crisis posts situations as defined by
	22	Probate Master \$.838(a)(1) pursuant to \$.838(c) and
		₹ 829(c)(1). Limorse
	23	Dated:
	24	I continy that on 4 Dec. 200 V
	25	of the above weems at the manded to
	26	Such of the islowing at their address of record
		ACC-Pontund PD-Becher RAller
		EP/TO/DERRYL/API/BIGLEY (3AN 08-1252 PR)/MOTION FOR CLARIFICATION OF ORDER.DOC
		Exhibit C